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948001 Goldfarb Report 
S.4 Q.9a As you may know, Canada, the U.S., and Mexico are entering into a three-way free trade agreement. Generally, 
speaking, do you ... 
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REGION 
NUMBER OF 

AGE 	 HOUSEHOLD INCOME 	WAGE EARNERS 

	

Pra- 	Ont- Total French English 	Atl- Under 	 65 Or Under 	$35K $60K 
TOTAL 	B.C. iries 	ario Quebec Quebec Quebec antic 	25 25-34 35-49 50-64 	Over 	$35K -$59K 	Plus Single Dual + 

Unweighted row 	 1667 	181 	262 	548 	538 	499 	39 	138 	252 	414 	551 	232 	218 	691 	455 	339 	640 	452 
TOTAL INTERVIEWS 	1400 	169 	238 	518 	354 	314 	40 	121 	185 	332 	411 	250 	221 	545 	387 	311 	523 	372 

100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 	100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 

Strongly support 
Canada entering 
into a 3-way 
free trade agreement 	161 	16 	18 	72 	47 	40 	7 	8 	18 	33 	39 	36 	35 	56 	41 	50 	46 	51 

11.5 	9.5 	7.4 	13.8 	13.2 	12.7 	17.0 	6.9 	9.7 	9.8 	9.5 	14.4 	15.7 	10.3 	10.6 	16.0 	8.7 	13.6 

Somewhat support it 	461 	52 	93 	142 	134 	119 	16 	40 	52 	99 	143 	93 	74 	186 	119 	109 	164 	121 
32.9 	30.8 	38.9 	27.3 	38.0 	37.9 	38.7 	33.2 	27.9 	29.8 	34.8 	37.1 	33.6 	34.2 	30.8 	35.1 	31.4 	32.5 

Somewhat oppose it 	432 	45 	72 	148 	124 	112 	12 	43 	64 	109 	139 	67 	52 	165 	120 	100 	169 	121 
30.9 	26.8 	30.1 	28.6 	35.0 	35.6 	30.4 	35.7 	34.7 	32.8 	33.9 	26.9 	23.7 	30.3 	31.0 	32.3 	32.3 	32.6 

Strongly oppose it 	323 	52 	53 	149 	44 	41 	4 	24 	51 	86 	86 	52 	47 	126 	105 	48 	135 	79 
23.1 	30.9 	22.3 	28.9 	12.6 	12.9 	9.8 	19.6 	27.5 	25.8 	21.0 	20.9 	21.5 	23.1 	27.0 	15.5 	25.7 	21.2 

D.N.S. 	 24 	3 	3 	7 	4 	3 	2 	6 	 6 	3 	2 	12 	12 	3 	3 	9 
1.7 	2.0 	1.3 	1.4 	1.2 	.9 	4.1 	4.6 	.3 	1.8 	.8 	.7 	5.5 	2.2 	.7 	1.1 	1.7 


